Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
CARRY STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE VERTICAL
AXIAL-FLOW PUMP
CP08 SERIES
OWNERS MANUAL
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723

CP08 SERIES - HIGH-VOLUME STAINLESS STEEL
VERTICAL AXIAL-FLOW SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
2019 MODEL NUMBER
EXAMPLE:  CP08-0200-233-10 =  20HP/230V/3PH Vertical Axial-Flow
       Pump with a 10° Impeller
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
CP08  = Carry High-Volume Pump with 8” Pump Impeller
   (10” discharge/pipe recommended)
HORSEPOWER:
0200  =  20 Horsepower
0250  = 25 Horsepower
0300  =  30 Horsepower
VOLTAGE/PHASE:
203  = 208 Volt/3 Phase
233  = 230 Volt/3 Phase
463  = 460 Volt/3 Phase
573  = 575 Volt/3 Phase
IMPELLER PITCH:
X  =  [10] = 10° Impeller
   [13] = 13° Impeller
   [14] = 16° Impeller
   [18] = 20° Impeller
   (chosen from pump curve chart)
PLEASE NOTE:  All Carry CP08 Series Pumps come standard with a
30’ power lead.  Additional length may be added and is priced per foot.
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
CP08 SERIES
AXIAL-FLOW PUMP CURVES
Carry Pumps, Inc. • 1360 Prospect Ave. • Caro, MI  48723